
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 PAUL FREEMAN VIASLIA CA 11

1 2 Class#3 PW 4-8 ELIJAH PAZ CASTRO VALLEY CA 177

1 3 Class#3 PW 4-8 QUINN RAMIREZ NEW CASHE CA 311y

1 4 Class#3 PW 4-8 COLTON CORONA FRESNO CA 3

1 1 Class#4 PW 4-8 DEAN RABIDEAU GRANITE BAY CA 9x

1 2 Class#4 PW 4-8 KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPINGS CA 120v

2 1 Class#2 PW  7-8 COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

2 1 Mini AM KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

2 2 Mini AM MAVERICK WELL LODI CA 171e

3 1 85cc A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

3 2 85cc A KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

3 1 85cc B DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA 63e

3 1 85cc C CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 801e

4 1 Adult 230 AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79v

4 2 Adult 230 GARY KING SACRAMENTO CA 33v

4 3 Adult 230 WILLIAM MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 98h

4 4 Adult 230 STEVE MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 42h

4 5 Adult 230 BRIAN WALKER SPARKS NV 52f

4 1 100 Mod Sptm A JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 1

5 1 Master A CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA 8y

5 2 Master A WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 68z

5 3 Master A RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

5 4 Master A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

5 5 Master A ROBERT LANOY OAKLEY CA 53h

5 6 Master A BUD RIDDLE RAIL ROAD FLAT CA 96w

5 7 Master A MARK HUNTER BENICIA CA 32h

5 8 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

5 9 Master A MIKE RIDDELL SONOMA CA 82c

6 1 Master B +60 STACY LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 287f

6 2 Master B +60 ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 139a

6 1 Master C +60 RICKIE GARCIA CASTRO VALLEY CA 130m

6 2 Master C +60 TIM NILES LAKEPORT CA 76n

6 3 Master C +60 ROD NEUBAUER ROSEVLLIE CA 115j

7 1 85 HEADS UP DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

7 2 85 HEADS UP KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

7 1 65 A KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

7 1 100 Yth Stk C DEAN RABIDEAU GRANITE BAY CA 9x

8 1 Super Senior A ANOTHNY URIAS VISALIA CA 93u

8 2 Super Senior A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

8 3 Super Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

8 4 Super Senior A WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 68z

8 5 Super Senior A CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

8 6 Super Senior A MARK HUNTER BENICIA CA 32h

LODI MC RACE RESULTS  
THE HALF MILE AT STOCKTON DIRT TRACK (Fairgrounds) 

16 JUNE 2018

5801 E. Morse Road  Lodi, CA 95240   209-368-7182 
www.lodicyclebowl.com

Page 1 of 3



9 1 Super Senior B BILL CANARY EL DERADO HILLS CA 101k

9 2 Super Senior B SCOTT REED CORCORAN CA 142v

9 3 Super Senior B KIMI VALENTINE YUBA CITY CA 88y

9 4 Super Senior B STACY LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 287f

9 1 Super Senior C STEVE WILLIAMSON WILLITS CA 19x

9 2 Super Senior C ERIC KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 40g

9 3 Super Senior C COREY BALL SACTO CA 288x

10 1 Vintage A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

10 2 Vintage A ANTHONY MITCHELL CONCORD CA 42z

10 3 Vintage A JASON CRAVEN MADERA CA 77v

10 4 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

10 5 Vintage A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

10 6 Vintage A GENE FITZSIMMONS EUREKA CA 18q

10 7 Vintage A ROBERT LANOY OAKLEY CA 53h

10 8 Vintage A SCOTT WHITAKER VALLEY SPRING CA 92c

11 1 250cc A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 4d

11 2 250cc A DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

11 3 250cc A TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

11 1 250cc B CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

11 2 250cc B JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 192q

12 1 250cc C SPENCER YOUNG ELK GROVE CA 420e

12 2 250cc C BRYSON BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

12 3 250cc C BRANDON ENGEBRETSEN OROVILLE CA 150b

12 4 250cc C ELISSA MISNER WATERFORD CA 28

13 1 450 Open B DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

13 2 450 Open B ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 69v

13 3 450 Open B TROY DAMRON MODESTO CA 23y

13 1 Vet  A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75

13 2 Vet  A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

13 1 Vet  B ROBERT BACOSA JR. VALLEJO CA 43g

14 1 Vintage Twins WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

14 2 Vintage Twins MIKE RIDDELL SONOMA CA 82c

14 3 Vintage Twins RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

14 4 Vintage Twins BILL HERMANT RENO NV 91y

14 1 Vintage B JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

14 1 Vintage C TIM NILES LAKEPORT CA 76n

14 2 Vintage C ROD NEUBAUER ROSEVLLIE CA 115j

14 3 Vintage C JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA 106p

15 1 Senior A ANTHONY MITCHELL CONCORD CA 42z

15 2 Senior A ROBERT MCCARTY VALLEY SPRINGS CA 2

15 3 Senior A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

15 4 Senior A BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

15 5 Senior A JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

15 6 Senior A SHERMAN LEE LODI CA 7e

15 7 Senior A GARY KING SACRAMENTO CA 33v
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16 1 250 HEADS-UP DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 4d

16 2 250 HEADS-UP TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51e

16 3 250 HEADS-UP DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

16 4 250 HEADS-UP CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

16 5 250 HEADS-UP SPENCER YOUNG ELK GROVE CA 420e

16 6 250 HEADS-UP JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 192q

16 7 250 HEADS-UP BRANDON ENGEBRETSEN OROVILLE CA 150b

16 1 450 Open Am ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 69v

17 1 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

17 2 450 Open A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

17 3 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

17 4 450 Open A MICHAEL RODRIGUES STOCKTON CA 7

17 5 450 Open A HUNTER BROOKS ESCALON CA 55

17 6 450 Open A TARREN SANTERO PETALUMS CA 75f

17 7 450 Open A MATTHEW YAPELLI KELSEYVILLE CA 44

17 8 450 Open A JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 31e

17 9 450 Open A DAVE SANCHEZ WATSONVILLE CA 16y

17 10 450 Open A VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY LODI CA 10f

17 11 450 Open A CHRIS MCDOUGAL SALINAS CA 114

17 12 450 Open A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

Dash For Cash JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15
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